[]SaPHO

X-SQUARE sklenéna police 300mm, chrom/¢iré sklo

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Technicky list
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300 mm
300 mm
55 mm

120 mm

Chrom

Mosaz, Sklo

55 mm

‘ 40 mm
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